
Northern Neck:   Coan 
Loop, 33 miles  

An  enticing, captivating, and charming 
ride through the most prepossessing, 
magnetic and captivating countryside.  
 
Start  Lancaster High 

School  
   

R  Rt 3  0.50 0.50 

R  Courthouse RD  1.60 2.10 

L  Rt 201  0.70 2.80 

R  Lara RD / Ridge RD  5.50 8.30 

R  Lara Ridge RD / Bush 
Mill RD  

3.50 11.80 

L  Rt 604 / Dodlyt RD  1.20 13.00 

BR  Coan Church RD  2.40 15.40 

L  Coan Stage RD  2.10 17.50 

L  Rt 600 / Ridge RD  0.40 17.90 

R  Oakland RD  1.50 19.40 

L  Rt 603  3.00 22.40 

L  Maon RD  0.40 22.80 

R  Ridge RD / Rt 600  7.40 30.20 

L  Rt 201  0.60 30.80 

BR  Rt 201 - at fork  0.10 30.90 

R  Courthouse RD  1.60 32.50 

L  Rt 3  0.50 33.00 

Finish  Lancaster High 
School  

   

 
Download the high-resolution version of 
this map (512x490). 
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